
Year 10 PPE Timetable Wednesday 5th June – Friday 21ST June. 
 

Wed 5 Jun 1  2 3 4 5 

 Year 11 exam only  Year 10 - English Lit PPE  
1 hr 20 Mins 

Thur 6 Jun 1  2 3 4 5 
 Year 11 exam only  Year 10 - Maths PPE Paper 1 Non Calc 

1.5 hrs 

Fri 7 Jun 1  2 3 4 5 

 Year 10 - Biology PPE 1hr  Year 11 exam only 

Mon 10  Jun 1  2 3 4 5 
 Year 11 exam only   Year 11 exam only 

Tue 11th Jun 1  2 3 4 5 

 Year 11 exam only  Year 10 - Maths PPE Paper 2 Calculator 
1.5 hrs 
 

Wed 12 Jun 1  2 3 4 5 

 Year 10 - Eng Lit PPE   1hr   Year 11 exam only 

Thurs 13 Jun 1  2 3 4 5 

 Year 10 - Geog/History PPE 1.5 hrs  Year 10 - Chemistry PPE 1 hr 
 

Friday 14 
Jun 

1  2 3 4 5 

 Year 11 exam only 
 

 Year 11 exam only 
 

Mon 17  Jun 1  2 3 4 5 

 NO PPE (EID)   Year 11 exam only 
 

Tues 18 Jun 1  2 3 4 5 

 Year 10 - Option Y  PPE (various 
durations) 

 Year 11 exam only 
 

Wed 19 Jun 1  2 3 4 5 
 Year 10 - Physics PPE (1hr)   Year 10 - Music Listening PPE 

Thur 20 Jun 1  2 3 4 5 
 Year 11 exam only 

 
  Year 10 - MFL Writing Paper 

Fri 21 Jun 1  2 3 4 5 

 Year 10 - Option Z  PPE (various 
durations) 

   

 

 

 

 


